
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
71
14
26
24
28
27

7
55

6
73
99
83
20

2
15
11

5
41

3
56
31
30

Name
Sylvain DENIS
Marc DUMONT
Stephane AUBIN
Guillaume DAOUST
Camille Jr PAQUIN
Mario GRENON
Jean GRANDMONT
Gaby TETREAULT
Nicolas MICHAUD
Marcel TESSIER
Stéphane CARON
Dany's CAMPEAU
Denis PATENAUDE
Manuel MARTIN
Claude TETREAULT
Charles GINGRAS
Michael DION
Charles-David DUMONT
Benoit NERON
Rejean GINGRAS
Jean-Claude LEGRIS
Guy BELANGER

Hometown
ST-LEONARD-DE-PORNEUF
DRUMMONDVILLE
BOISBRIAND
BEAUHARNOIS
LAC-A-LA-TORTUE
LAVAL-OUEST
MERCIER
NAPIERVILLE
TERREBONNE
ST-CHARLES BOROMEE
LAVAL
POINTE-CALUMET
ST-ALEXANDRE
NAPIERVILLE
NAPIERVILLE
PONT ROUGE
SHERBROOKE
DRUMMONDVILLE
LAVAL
PONT-ROUGE
TERREBONNE
LAVAL

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
21:58.571
21:59.291
22:00.763
22:03.010
22:04.985
22:05.084
22:05.707
22:06.103
22:06.585
22:06.897
22:07.147
22:07.403
22:08.766
22:09.921
22:10.764
22:11.627
22:17.026
21:33.862
22:10.327
22:02.346

6:57.152
1:01.590

Laps
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
37
8
2

Diff
-

+0.720
+2.192
+4.439
+6.414
+6.513
+7.136
+7.532
+8.014
+8.326
+8.576
+8.832

+10.195
+11.350
+12.193
+13.056

1 Lap
2 Laps

+36.465
3 Laps

32 Laps
38 Laps

Best Tm
19.204
19.153
19.296
19.517
19.698
19.644
19.768
19.665
19.466
19.695
19.532
19.391
19.912
20.014
20.157
20.266
19.424
19.427
20.242
21.241
19.869
24.334

In Lap
25
39
25
40
39
38
38
27
29
39
39
26
18
25
40
40
25
29
37
17
6
1

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.720

Avg. Speed

76.446

Best Lap Tm

19.153

Best Spd

131.572

Best Lap by

[14] Marc DUMONT

Whelen All American Series

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

C1 - 50 Tours / 20:25-20:55

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

7/12/2008 08:25 PM
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